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

TOP FLOOR UNIT   $929,000
2 BR 2 BA Unobstructed views from this top floor unit. | 

Maya & Jason Sewald, 650-323-7751

BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED!   $825,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Located within walking distance to downtown 

MP. | Buffy Bianchini, 650.851.2666

MOUNTAIN VIEW

SAT 2 - 4 521 TYRELLA AV  $699,000
Spacious duplex in Mtn. View! Must see! | DiPali Shah, 

650.325.6161

GREAT LOCATION!   $625,000
3 BR 2 BA Sterling Estates ranch. Probate sale, call agent. | 

Kevin Klemm, 650.328.5211

SPACIOUS ROOMS   $329,000
2 BR 1 BA Remodeled upstairs end unit, inside washer & 

dryer | Valerie Trenter, 650-323-7751

PALO ALTO

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 3366 VERNON TE  $2,288,000
5 BR 4 BA Enormous LR/FR/DR/KIT + 2 patios on cul-de-

sac. | Geraldine Asmus, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 455 GRANT AV #11  $659,000
3 BR 2 BA Updtd PA condo near California Ave. Great 

schools! | Alan Loveless, 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

NEW CONSTRUCTION $7,750,000
5 BR 4 full BA + 2 half Striking Contemporary hm w/7,000 

SF on over 1 ac. | Hanna Shacham, 650.767-0767

JUST LISTED   $1,899,000
Great opportunity! PV lot, over 3 acres, views! | Nathalie 

de Saint Andrieu, 650-804-9696

REDWOOD CITY

SUN 1 - 4 395 NEWCASTLE DR  $919,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Elegant LR w/vaulted ceilings,gourmet kit. | 

Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

SUN 2 - 4  167 SAN CARLOS  $759,000
3 BR 1 BA Remod in ‘09. 3bd/1ba + bonus rm off kit,frml 

DR. | Jennifer Whelan, 650-323-7751

PICTURE PERFECT!   $679,000
Remod 2BR/1BA~Lots of natural light.Don’t Miss! | Jennifer 

Whelan, 650-323-7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 3339 SPRING ST  $445,000
2 BR 1 BA Charming home remodeled between 2005 and 

2008. | Cristina Bliss, 650.324.4456

PRIME MOUNT CARMEL LOT!   $335,000
Beautiful lot (app. 6880sf) on a wonderful street. | Alexandra 

Von Der Groeben, 650.325.6161

REDWOOD SHORES

SUNLIT TOP LEVEL UNIT   $395,000
2 BR 1 BA Well maintaind end unit. Top lev. Sunlight. Views. | 

Ann Griffiths, 650.325.6161

SAN JOSE

SUN 1 - 4 1664 MULBERRY LN  $1,695,000
5 BR 3 BA Remodeled hm w/Family rm, French doors & lrg 

yard. | Tim Trailer, 650.325.6161

SAN MATEO

SUN 1 - 4  3207 LOS PRADOS  $1,880,000
4 BR 4 BA “New” waterfrnt Italian villa,boat launch,pool/

spa | Sam Anagostou, 650.323-7751

SUNNYVALE

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 649 CHEYENNE DR  $979,000
4 BR 3 BA Freshly painted inside and out. Ready to go! | 

Lisa Schumacher, 650.851.2666

82 LLOYDEN DR, ATHERTON  $3,498,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 4.5 BA Classic French newly con-
structed home. High end details and finishes. 

Hossein Jalali 650.323.7751

212 SELBY LN, ATHERTON  $1,498,000
Sun 1 - 4 | 6 BR 3.5 BA Elegant living room, gourmet kitch-
en overlooks the FR, separate office, and lovely yard. 

Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

77 ALMA CT, LOS ALTOS  $2,349,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Fantastic 3,256 sqft two-level 
home ideally located close to downtown in N. Los Altos. 

Hanna Shacham  650.324.4456

13914 MIR MIROU DR, LOS ALTOS HILLS   $5,950,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 4.5 BA Freshly painted, new look, must 
see! 1.12 AC parcel w/main hse & pool + 1.25 AC parcel!

Bonnie Biorn  650.324.4456

34 MANSION CT, MENLO PARK  $1,495,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2.5 BA Desirable ground unit condo 
w/patio & some view. Updated. Approx. 2,750 SF. 2 car garage.

Carol MacCorkle  650.324.4456

766 NASH AVE, MENLO PARK  $1,049,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA Charming home in fantastic Menlo 
Oaks, just steps from Seminary Oaks Park. Top MP Schools.

Billy McNair  650.324.4456

2615 COWPER ST, PALO ALTO   $2,388,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA 100% new. 4BR + Office, 3.5 
baths. Top quality. Great Midtown loction. Tree-lined street.

Judy Shen  650.328.5211

3665 RAMONA CI, PALO ALTO  $1,489,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 2 BA Sensational Eichler remodel. 
Open flr plan. Kit, FR, DR, LR & office all rolled into one.

Geraldine Asmus  650.325.6161

3743 REDWOOD CI, PALO ALTO  $1,149,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Wonderful South Palo Alto 
location near elementary school, middle school, park & library.
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
Brokerage Offi ce Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

BONNIE BIORN

650.888.0846
bonnie.biorn@cbnorcal.com

13914 MIR MIROU DR  $5,950,000
Freshly painted, new look, must see! 1.12 acre 
parcel with main house, pool, gazebo + 1.25 acre 
parcel with guest house, tennis ct, 2nd gazebo.

LOS ALTOS HILLS | OPEN SUNDAY!

TOM LEMIEUX

650.329.6645
tom@tomlemieux.com

72 RALSTON RD  $7,950,000
Built in 2001 & transformed this year with sophis-
ticated modern European elegance. Stunning w/
amazing light fi xtures & designer fl air at every turn.

ATHERTON | BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

CAROL 
MACCORKLE

650.868.5478
cmaccorkle@cbnorcal.com

34 MANSION CT  $1,495,000
Very desirable condo opening onto acres of open 
space w/some view. Updated. Formal LR. DR. Den 
w/large patio, storage. 2-car garage. Approx. 2,750 SF.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY!

SARAH RIVERS

650.520.8858
srivers@cbnorcal.com

16379 SKYLINE BL  $7,975,000
Gated, spectacular compound. 5bd/6.5ba. Infi nity 
pool, 6+ car garage, gst hse, expansive bay views. 
Dynamite landscaping & outdoor entertaining space.

WOODSIDE | RARE OPPORTUNITY

JOE AND GINNY 
KAVANAUGH

650-400-5312
www.TheKavanaughs.com

158 PINON DR  $5,450,000
Expansive Estate 5BR, 3 full, 3 half baths in main 
house. 2BR/1BA Gsthse,pool/spa,cabana,solar-ener-
gy system Approx 2.8acs. www.158Pinon.com

PORTOLA VALLEY

BILLY MCNAIR

650.862.3266
billy@mcnairgroup.com

766 NASH AV  $1,049,000
Charming 2BR/2BA in fantastic Menlo Oaks just steps 
from Seminary Oaks Park. Large BRs, HW fl rs & great 
details. Close to everything & top MP schools.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY!

ERIKA DEMMA

650.740.2970
edemma@cbnorcal.com

401 EDGEWOOD RD  $1,795,000
This 4bd/2+ba home offers great livability with an 
expansive LR, hdwd fl rs, cook’s kitchen & family 
room opening to the expansive Bluestone patio.

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SUNDAY

HELEN & BRAD 
MILLER

650.400.3426
hmiller@cbnorcal.com

560 MOORE RD  $5,495,000
4BR/3+BA Gardner Dailey classic + 1BR/1BA 
guesthouse on over 3 acres w/pool, tennis court, 
vineyard; Las Lomitas School District near 280.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

JOE AND GINNY 
KAVANAUGH

650.400.5312
www.TheKavanaughs.com

ONE OF A KIND!  $4,700,000
Build your dream estate on this beautiful 10 acres.
Adjoins Arastradero Open Space Preserve
www.arastraderoroad.com

PORTOLA VALLEY

LYN JASON COBB

650.464.2622
lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

3855 MAGNOLIA DR  $2,200,000
Immaculate, 4BR/3.5BA Barron Park home built in 
2004 with fi rst-class fi nishes. Won’t last long at this 
price! www.primepaloalto.com

PALO ALTO | SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

STEVEN LESSARD

650.851.2649
slessard@cbnorcal.com

122 LAKEVIEW DR  $11,000,000
20 prime acres adjacent to the town of Atherton. 
This knoll-top position has magnifi cent views - SF 
Bay to the east & glorious hills to the west.

WOODSIDE | 20 PRIME ACRES

JENNIFER WHELAN

650.888.8338
jennifer.whelan@cbnorcal.com

1940 JAMES AV  $679,000
Picture Perfect Remodeled 2BR/1BA ~ Lots of natu-
ral light w/open fl oor plan & award-winning gardens!2 
car garage, lrg 5200 sf corner lot. Don’t miss!

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SUN 1:30-4:30 

SAM ANAGOSTOU

650.888.0707
sam.anagnostou@cbnorcal.com

3207 LOS PRADOS  $1,880,000
Resort style living & spectacular qual fi nishes, 
Det cabaña/ofc & gym, Boat launch, pool/spa

SAN MATEO | OPEN SUN 1:30-4:30 

TERRI COUTURE

650.917.5811

16755 LITTLEFIELD LN  $1,879,000
12,200 sq ft level lot. 4 bedrms, 2.5 bathrms, eat-in 
kitchen,full family,living & dining rms,offi ce,bonus 
rm & game rm or artist studio. Big backyrd.

LOS GATOS | NEW ON THE MARKET!

NEW PRICE

DEBORAH 
GREENBERG

650.207.5262
deborahre@aol.com

3743 REDWOOD CI  $1,149,000
3BR 2BA Wonderful South Palo Alto location. 
Conveniently located near elementary school, 
middle school, park & library.

PALO ALTO | NEW LISTING!

OPEN SAT/SUN
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